СЕНТЯБРЬ
	Класс
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	4 А
	
	
	
	
	технология
	физ -ра
	изо
	чтение
	окр.мир
	
	англ.язык
	рус.язык
	матем.
	музыка
	
	
	
	





	
	

	4 Б
	
	
	
	
	чтение
	
	изо
	физкультура
	музыка  окр.мир 
	технология
	англ.язык
	рус.язык
	матем.
	
	
	
	
	





	
	

	4 В
	
	
	
	
	изо
	
	чтение
	технология
	окр.мир
	
	музыка
	рус.язык
	матем.
	англ.язык
	
	
	физкультура
	






	
	

	4 Г
	
	
	
	
	изо
	чтение
	
	физ -ра
	технология
	англ.язык
	
	рус.язык
	матем.
	музыка
	окр.мир
	
	
	





	
	

	4 Д
	
	
	
	
	изо
	
	чтение
	окр.мир
	технология
	
	музыка
	англ.язык
	матем.               физ -ра
	рус.язык
	
	
	
	







	
	

	4 Е
	
	
	
	
	
	
	чтение
	технология
	физ -ра
	изо
	музыка
	рус.язык
	окр.мир
	матем.
	англ.язык
	
	
	






	
	


ОКТЯБРЬ
	Класс
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	4 А
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Рус.язык
	
	Матем.
	
	





	
	
	
	

	4 Б
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Рус.язык
	Матем.
	
	
	





	
	
	
	

	4 В
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Рус.язык
	Матем.
	
	
	





	
	
	
	

	4 Г
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Рус.язык
	
	Матем.
	
	







	
	
	
	

	4 Д
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Рус.язык
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 Е
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.
	Рус.язык
	
	
	





	
	
	
	




НОЯБРЬ
	Класс
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	27
	28
	29
	30

	4 А
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]РИКО
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.

	4 Б
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	РИКО
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	

	4 В
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	РИКО
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	

	4 Г
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	РИКО
	
	
	Матем.
	
	
	

	4 Д
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	РИКО
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	

	4 Е
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	РИКО
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	



ДЕКАБРЬ
	Класс
	1
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	4 А
	





	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	изо
	
	музыка
	ОРКЭС
	Англ.язык
	русский
	Чтение
	Матем.
	технология
	Физ – ра 
	Окр.мир
	
	
	

	4 Б
	






	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	изо
	чтение
	
	ОРКЭС
	Англ.язык
	русский
	Матем.
	музыка
	технология
	Физ - ра
	Окр.мир
	
	
	

	4 В
	






	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	
	
	
	изо
	музыка
	Рус.язык
	Матем.
	Англ.язык
	чтение
	ОРКЭС
	физра
	технология
	Окр.мир
	

	4 Г
	






	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	чтение
	ОРКЭС
	технология
	изо
	Физ - ра
	русский
	Матем.
	музыка
	Окр.мир
	
	Англ.язык
	
	
	

	4 Д
	





	
	
	
	русский
	изо
	
	чтение
	Окр.мир
	технология
	
	музыка
	Англ.язык
	Матем.
	русский
	ОРКЭС
	
	Физ – ра 
	
	
	

	4 Е
	






	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	чтение
	Окр.мир
технология
	Физ - ра
	изо
	музыка
	Матем.
	Рус.язык
	
	Англ.язык
	
	
	
	
	



СЕНТЯБРЬ
	Класс
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	3 А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Изо

	Технология
Анг.язык
	чтение
	Окр.мир
музыка
	Физ - ра
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	





	
	

	3 Б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Изо
Анг.язык
	технология
	чтение
	Окр.мир
музыка
	Физ - ра
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	





	
	

	3 В
	
	
	
	
	
	Физ - ра
	Музыка
изо
	технология
	Окр.мир
	
	чтение
	русский
	
	Матем.
	Англ.язык
	
	
	






	
	

	3 Г
	
	
	
	
	
	
	технология
	изо
	Окр.мир
	чтение
	Физ – ра 
	музыка
	русский
	Матем.
	Англ.язык
	
	
	





	
	

	3 Д
	
	
	
	
	
	
	технология
	Музыка
Окр.мир
	чтение
	изо
	Физ - ра
	Англ.язык
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	
	







	
	

	3 Е
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Окр.мир
	технология
	изо
	чтение
	Физ - ра
	Матем.
	Русский 
	музыка
	Англ.язык
	
	
	






	
	


ОКТЯБРЬ
	Класс
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	3 А
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	





	
	
	
	

	3 Б
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	





	
	
	
	

	3 В
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	





	
	
	
	

	3 Г
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	







	
	
	
	

	3 Д
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	





	
	
	
	

	3 Е
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	






	
	
	
	



НОЯБРЬ
	Класс
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	27
	28
	29
	30

	3 А
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	Матем.
	
	

	3 Б
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	Матем.
	
	

	3 В
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	Матем.
	
	

	3 Г
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	Матем.
	
	

	3 Д
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	Матем.
	
	

	3 Е
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	Матем.
	
	



ДЕКАБРЬ
	Класс
	1
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	3 А
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	изо
	технология
	Окр.мир
	музыка
	чтение
	Матем.
	русский
	Физ - ра
	Англ.язык
	
	
	
	
	

	3 Б
	






	
	
	
	
	
	чтение
	изо
	технология
	
	музыка
	Физ – ра 
	Матем.
	русский
	Окр. мир
	
	
	Англ.язык
	
	
	

	3 В
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	музыка
	технология
	Окр.мир
	
	чтение
	Матем.
	русский
	Физ - ра
	Англ.язык
	
	изо
	
	
	

	3 Г
	






	
	
	
	
	
	чтение
	музыка
	изо
	Окр.мир
	Англ.язык
	Физ - ра
	Матем.
	Рус.язык
	
	
	
	технология
	
	
	

	3 Д
	





	
	
	
	
	
	чтение
	технология
	музыка
	Окр.мир
	изо
	Физ - ра
	Англ.язык
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 Е
	






	
	
	
	
	
	Физ - ра
	Окр.мир
	технология
	изо
	чтение
	Англ.язык
	Матем.
	русский
	музыка
	
	
	
	
	
	



СЕНТЯБРЬ
	Класс
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	2 А
	
	
	
	музыка
	
	
	изо
	технология
	Окр.мир
	чтение
	
	русский
	Матем.
	Физ - ра
	
	
	
	





	
	

	2 Б
	
	
	
	
	чтение
	изо
	музыка
	технология
	Окр.мир
	Физ - ра
	
	русский
	
	Матем.
	
	
	
	





	
	

	2 В
	
	
	
	
	чтение
	
	технология
	музыка
	Окр.мир
	изо
	
	русский
	
	Матем.
	Физ - ра
	
	
	






	
	

	2 Г
	
	
	
	
	
	чтение
	изо
	Окр.мир
технология
	
	музыка
	Физ - ра
	Матем.
	русский
	
	
	
	
	





	
	

	2 Д
	
	
	
	
	
	
	изо
	Окр.мир
	Чтение
музыка
	технология
	Физ - ра
	русский
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	







	
	

	2 Е
	
	
	
	
	
	Физ - ра
	технология
	
	чтение
	
	
	русский
	Матем.
музыка
	изо
	Окр.мир
	
	
	






	
	


ОКТЯБРЬ
	Класс
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	2 А
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	
	Матем.
	
	





	
	
	
	

	2 Б
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.
	русский
	





	
	
	
	

	2 В
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	
	Матем.
	
	





	
	
	
	

	2 Г
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.
	русский
	
	
	







	
	
	
	

	2 Д
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	Матем.
	
	





	
	
	
	

	2 Е
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	Матем.
	
	






	
	
	
	



НОЯБРЬ
	Класс
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	27
	28
	29
	30

	2 А
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 Б
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 В
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 Г
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 Д
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 Е
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Матем.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



ДЕКАБРЬ
	Класс
	1
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	2 А
	





	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	изо
	технология
	Окр.мир
	Физ – ра 
	Англ.язык
	русский
	
	Матем.
музыка
	чтение
	
	
	
	
	

	2 Б
	





	
	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	
	
	
	Англ.язык
	русский
	музыка
	Матем.
	Физ - ра
	изо
	Окр.мир
	технология
	чтение
	

	2 В
	





	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	изо
	
	Окр.мир
	Физ – ра 
	Англ.язык
	Русский 
	музыка
	Матем.
	чтение
	
	технология
	
	
	

	2 Г
	





	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	изо
	технология
	Англ.язык
	музыка
	Физ – ра 
	чтение
	Матем.
	русский
	Окр.мир
	
	
	
	
	

	2 Д
	





	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	изо
	
	Англ.язык
	технология
	Физ – ра 
	русский
	Матем.
	музыка
	Окр.мир
	чтение
	
	
	
	

	2 Е
	





	
	
	
	
	
	русский
	технология
	Окр.мир
	Англ.язык
	Физ- ра
	чтение
	русский
	Матем.
	изо
	
	
	
	музыка
	
	




